Mounting
Options
Wattage
Configurations
Categories
of Lighting
Sleek
Body

Fixed
Wall Pack
Order Example: QM-SK-B
FAMILY — MOUNTING — FINISH
QM= — PM= Rigid Pole
Mount — B= Bronze
SK= Slipfitter
Knuckle W= White
SF= Slipfitter
Fixed L= Black
FS= Fixed
Surface
KS= Knuckle
Surface
TS= Trunnion
Swivel
WP= Wall Pack
Canopy mount included with fixture if selected.
Not sold separately.
Order Example: QM-5AU7T350N-B-BPC
FAMILY — LED ENGINES DRIVER DRIVER DISTRIB. CCT MOUNT
OPTIONS — FINISH — OCCUPANCY &
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
QM= — 2A= 24 LEDs (55W)
6000-6300 lm U= 120-277V 7= 700mA T2= Type II 30= 3000K N= None — B= Bronze — (OMIT)= None
3A= 36 LEDs (80W)
9000-9300 lm H= 347-480V** 8= 800mA** T3= Type III 40= 4000K C= Canopy W= White MS4= Sensor (Hi/Low/Off)
4A= 48 LEDs (110W)
12,000-12,600 lm T4= Type IV 50= 5000K L= Black RPC= NEMA Rotatable
Photocell Receptacle (std.)
5A= 60 LEDs (135W)
14,800-15.500 lm T5= Type V PR5= Photocell Receptacle
5-Pin
6A=
72 LEDs
(160W or 185W)*
17,800-20,000 lm
PR7= Photocell Receptacle
7-Pin
BPC= Button Photocontrol
*Depends on Drive Current
**5-Year Limited Warranty
Quickest Turnarounds
We keep the QuadroMAX in stock
and just add the mounting part
you need. This means customers
can order a specification-grade,
customizable fixture that ships in
the same amount of time as a
standard product.
Best-In-Class Protection
The QuadroMAX is engineered with state-of-the-
art LEDs and 20KV surge suppression to protect
the fixture from power surges. A maintenance-
free lifetime of 100,000 hours, limited ten-year
warranty and lifetime customer support make
the QuadroMAX the smart choice for converting
lighting systems to the energy- and cost saving
benefits of LED.
1012 York Ave.
West Caldwell, NJ 07006
T: 1-800-555-5629 F: 973-244-7333
Area Light
Flood Light
Wall Pack
Canopy
Use QuadroMAX for virtually any type of outdoor lighting application.
Church Converts to
Energy Saving Benefits of
LED Lighting from MaxLite
The First Baptist Church of Bethalto, Illinois was looking to
update its facility with improved lighting that provided energy